1200	10126561
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900244520069
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/12/1301003011 **60.00 ,
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	IS FEB 12 P
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	E. FLORIDA
Office Use Only	
FEB 1 4 2019 D XOHR	

- - - - - -

i

i

ı.

- - -- -

- -

_

john w walf 2/6/13

Jos Oursen J. Corps Registration Section 30 BX 6327 32314 Tallahassee, Fla

Densens Enclosed is comment re articles of ong for Way Fla Invostments LLC, to be changed to Somewet Rontals LLC, together with 60° pling fee. Thank you for processory . Smenely -

And Way

14 Somerset, unit 602 Clearwater, Fla, 33767 727-442-4306

t	COVER LETTER
	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJEC	WOLF FLORIDA INVESTMENTS, LLC
	Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

John W. Wolf

Name of Person

Braun Kendrick Finkbeiner P.L.C.

Firm/Company

4301 Fashion Square Blvd.

Address

Saginaw, MI 48603

City/State and Zip Code

wolfir@concentric.net

Frinall address; (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call;

John W. Wolf

2

Name of Person

at (<u>727)</u>442-4306 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25,00 Filing Fee

□\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) M\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Thank you - Jon Werdag

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTI	CLES OF AMENDMENT	
1 · · · ·	то	
ARTIC	LES OF ORGANIZATION	·
	OF	
	-	To Star
WOLF F	LORIDA INVESTMENTS, LLC	EG B
	ability Company as it now appears on our recorded Limited Liability Company)	cords)
(*)	lerida Limited Liability Company)	STA P
the Articles of Acceptuation for this (in lead) late	Detober 3	2012 mg =
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	anty Company were filed on Cotober of I	and gastgood
Florida document numberL12000126561		
		Đĩ,
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	Ing:	•
	5	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	<u>ie limited liability company here</u> :	
Somerset Rentals, LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and end with t	he words "Limited Liability Company," the des	ignation "LLC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	lê;	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	ADDRESS)	
Datas now malling address if applicable		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
<u>(Mulling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO</u>		
		<u>_</u>
B. If amending the registered agent and/or	registered office address on our record	s, enter the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office	e address here:	
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida	ation at a delauna
	Briter r lorida j	nrupi ugupeny
		lorida
-	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agents

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amonding the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

:

2

<u>Tille</u> MGRM	_{Name} Joseph Mizla	Address 14 Somerset, Unit 201	Type of Action
		Clearwater, FL 33767	Remove
MGRM	Cary Siegel	14 Somerset, Unit 202 Clearwater, FL 33767	Add
MGRM	Terrence Sals	14 Somerset, Unit 302 Clearwater, FL 33767	Add
MGRM	Bruce Larson	14 Somerset, Unit 402 Clearwater, FL 33767	Add Remove
MGRM	<u>Glen Jackson</u>	14 Somerset, Unit 502 Clearwater, FL 33767	Add
MGRM	Marilyn Wolf	14 Somerset, Unit 602 Clearwater, FL 33767	Add Remove

Page 2 of 3

· | |

. _ __ _ _

٠		٠
٠	· .	

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

				<u>a - 1977 y a Charles II (1977 y a charles a charle</u>	
-				······································	
3,		<u></u>			
_			<u></u>		
. Fe	bruary 6	2013			
Dated			¹		
	Ahm W	Wry nature of member or nu			
		nature of a member or nu	therized representativ	ve of a member	
	John W.Wolf, N	lember			
		Typed or pr	nted name of algree		
		PH	ge 3 of 3		

Filing Fee: \$25.00